XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Individual Rankings - Boys, "B, C, D" category

Boys, "B, C, D" category - 15 of 44 Events

34.

36.
37.
38.

40.
41.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

49.

Larion Lip6k
Ivan Gorelov
Timofei Pavlovskii
Attila Béres
Ewen Hamon
Timofey Dzembo
Nandor Kiss
Jakub Mizera
Niklas Lobner
Oleg Zakharov

. Andrei Yermalayeu
. Ege Yanki Glines
. Tadeas Andres

. Alvi Shakhtomirov
. Oscar Garrote Escalante
. Megyer Kovacs
. Alan Styl

. Gabryel Allain
. Baptiste Joly

. Attila Aszlajov
. David Zemba

. Anton Welke

Marcell J6zsef Décsei

. Marcel Porges

. Cemal Celal Ceyhan
. Jiri Kubicek

. Jakub Hrasko

. Vasilij Ploc

. Déavid Tamés

. Kristof Készo

. Mu-Yang Lim

. Nicholas Niceforo

Ignas Reinsonas
Bilent Akgin
Matisse Croes
Daniel Knapek
Luca Hibel

Maté Pal Szasz
Rassel Pihlak
Giacomo Piai
Vojtech Kaspar
Alex Maysuryan
Nikola Susanj
Véclav Svamberk
Ali Bugra Yigit
Ben Schoodt
Maté Istvan Misits
Tomas Beer
Mehmet Kerem Calik
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06
05
05
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05
06
07
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07
06
05
06
07
05
06
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06
06
08
06
07
06
07
06

Debreceni Buvarklub

Tomsk Region

Perm Region

Debreceni Blvarklub
Association Vitrolles Chasse
Omsk Region

Matrai Erém( Bavarklub

SP Laguna Novy Jicin

SC Riesa Sektion Finswimming
Omsk Region

DOSAAF

Bakirkoy Ataspor Kultibu

KSP Olomouc

Tomsk Region

Club Natacion Morelia

Matrai Erdm( Buavarklub
Cochtanklub-Potapeci, ps SPMS
Club Sportif de Gravenchon
Club Sportif de Gravenchon
Buvarsuli Sportegyesiilet
Cochtanklub-Potapeci, ps SPMS
Berliner TSC

Béacsviz KVSC

1 Chemnitzer Tauchverein eV
Bakirkoy Ataspor Kullbt

KPM Pulec Praha

Swim Warriors

Modra Hvezda Praha

Buvarsuli Sportegyestlet
Muréna Sz-i Uszé és Bavarklub
Tauchsportsverband Osterreichs
Centronuoto Le Bandie

LVJC Vilnius

Bakirkoy Ataspor Kullibt
Nautilus Hasselt

SP Laguna Novy Jicin
Tauchsportsverband Osterreichs
Béacsviz KVSC

Spordiklubi Fortuna
Centronuoto Le Bandie

Agua Klub Liberec

Spordiklubi Fortuna

RK Nevera

KPM Pulec Praha

Bakirkoy Ataspor Kuliibu

SC DHfK Leipzig eV

Béacsviz KVSC

Vodny Svet Zvolena

Bakirkoy Ataspor Kullbt

196
196
176
164
157
153
150
147
144
142
138
132
117
114
111
108
106
105
102
97
96
95
90
89
88
87
86
79
78
75
72
71
71
70
70
69
61
58
58
52
50
50
49
44
38
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

50. Nicolas Matej

51. ROébert Gurisatti
Jozef Varga

53. Balazs Gutai

54. Adam Kolin

55. Vitek Hotar

56. Mariano Franco

57. Ladislav Heglas

58. Wilhelm Stegemann

59. Léaszl6 Dobos

60. Patrik Baros

61. Simon Stiskala

62. Zalan Varadi

63. Fatih Murat Bulbil
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09
09
08
08
07
06
08
08
07
09
08
06

Sportovy klub Kraken Zvolen

Buvarsuli Sportegyesiilet
Vodny Svet Zvolena
Debreceni Bavarklub
Aqua Klub Liberec

Aqua Klub Liberec
Centronuoto Le Bandie
KSP Delfin Zilina

TSC Rostock 1957 e V
Debreceni Buvarklub
Vodny Svet Zvolena
Zralok Bratislava
Debreceni Buvarklub
Bakirkoy Ataspor Kultibu

30
29
29
28
27
25
20
19
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Individual Rankings - Girls, "B, C, D" category

Women, "B, C, D" category - 19 of 44 Events

1
2
3.
4
5

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43,
44,

47.
48.
49.

. Dorottya Pernyész 05
. Diana Sliseva 05
Angelika l1zosina 05
. Liliana Takacs 05
. Oriane Robisson 05
Lara Gawenda 05
Anna Jadviga Varnyu 06
Anna Apollonia Benigni 06
Marina Shushkina 05
Szava Hargita Szab6 06
Klara Mazalova 05
Franca Richter 05
Sabina Zilinska 05
Lea Balogh 05
Alexandra Sliskova 06
Adéla Zapletalova 06
Sofia Khairullina 09
Luboslava Paulina Rajtarova 05
Maryia Smantsar 05
Valerie Jachmann 06
Dorina Posza 05
Eva Maes 05
Csenge Kovesdi 07
Jeanne Daniel 05
Florentine Tesch 05
Agnes Szili 06
Fléra Szabo 07
Lucie Hruba 05
Greta Casarini Munoz 07
Nela Duskova 06
Lucie Chevillard 07
Emily Hempler 07
Petra Kissova 05
Veronika Vasickova 05
Gorkem Ipek Ozay 08
Zuzana Fabikova 07
Zoé Turucz 08
Alma Kellermann 08
Elisa Viola 06
Vladislava Pukhireva 08
Emelie Meyer 05
Lana Kruljac 08
Gaia Minghelli 05
Paula Varicak 06
Justyna Krumpholzova 06
Lenka Sudolska 06
Vendula Reznickova o7
Sandra Barosova 05
Katarina Zlatosova 05

Matrai Erémi Buavarklub
Tomsk Region

Spordiklubi Fortuna

Amphora Buvérklub

Pays D AIX Natation

TC fez Berlin

Matrai Erém( Bavarklub
Tauchsportsverband Osterreichs
Saint-Peretsburg

Kaposvari 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE
Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor
Startgemeinschaft Dresden
LVJC Vilnius

Debreceni Buvéarklub

KVS Barakuda

Aqua Klub Liberec

Perm Region

Vodny Svet Zvolena

DOSAAF

TSC Rostock 1957 e V
Kaposvari 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE
Pays D AIX Natation

Buvarsuli Sportegyesiilet

Club Sportif de Gravenchon

TC fez Berlin

Béacsviz KVSC

Buvarsuli Sportegyestlet
SKORPEN Prerov

Flippers Team Tenero

Modra Hvezda Praha

Club Sportif de Gravenchon

TC fez Berlin

KSP Delfin Zilina

SKORPEN Prerov

Bakirkoy Ataspor Kultibu

SP Laguna Novy Jicin

Béacsviz KVSC

TSC Rostock 1957 e V
Aquarea Vicenza Associaz S D
Perm Region

TSC Rostock 1957 e V

RK Nevera

ASD CS Guardia DI Finanza ER M
Dubrava Finswimming Team
SKORPEN Prerov

SP Laguna Novy Jicin

Aqua Klub Liberec

SP Laguna Novy Jicin

KVS Barakuda

200
180
174
169
163
163
156
154
150
148
134
131
123
121
118
117
117
116
111
110
106
104
103
93
90
88
88
88
86
85
80
66
65
64
63
57
56
54
52
50
49
46
42
37
37
37
36
35
33
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

50. Nora Németh

51. Vera Hradecka

52. Léna Néra Horvéth
Izabella Duzmath
Elisabeth Vahtras

55. Veronika Kralickova

56. Jana Vestfalova
Zso6fia Morvay
Tamara Tringelova

59. Barbora Hotarova
Irmak Dogruel
Dora Gersak

62. Angelica Pilotto
Ema Vosahlova

64. Marina Carlotto
Veronika Lejskova

66. Maja Menich
Elisa Mencke

68. Jolana Hnathova

69. Julie Dockalova

70. Lucie Jelinkova
Tereza Kucerova

72. Laura Rékasi

73. Bernadett Gonczi
Katarina Debnarova
Linda Lietavova

76. Lea Del Ponte
Katerina Odlozilova
Krete Maalust
Viktéria Gebhardtova

80. Linda Biadene
Neele Moller

82. Panna Kerka Pocsalyi

83. Paula Hecht

84. Huriye Ela Bayir
Emma Perazzetta
Sourabhi Sushant Naik

87. Romana Balazova

88. Hanga Zoé Csipkd
Jane Zeltova
Romana Szaboova

91. Doéra Pap
Alessia Pinto
Leonie-Florentine Holtz
Shreeja Pravin Gad
Hansika Swapnil Veluskar
Jana Pecnikova
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06
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07
08
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07
09
07
07
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10
07
08
07
08
05
07
07
09
08
06
07
07
08
09

Buvarsuli Sportegyesiilet
Zralok Bratislava

Amphora Buvarklub

Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvarklub
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Cochtanklub-Potapeci, ps SPMS
Aqua Klub Liberec

Buvar és Vizisport Klub

Sport Club Senec

Aqua Klub Liberec

Bakirkoy Ataspor Kullibt
Dubrava Finswimming Team
Aquarea Vicenza Associaz S D
Vodny Svet Zvolena

Aquarea Vicenza Associaz S D
SKORPEN Prerov

Amphora Buvérklub

TSC Rostock 1957 e V

KSP Olomouc

Fast Fins

Modra Hvezda Praha

Swim Warriors

Buvér és Vizisport Klub

Buvér és Vizisport Klub

Swim Warriors

Swim Warriors

Flippers Team Tenero
SKORPEN Prerov

Spordiklubi Fortuna

Zralok Bratislava

Centronuoto Le Bandie

TSC Rostock 1957 e V

Ujbuda BHG Buvarklub

TSC Rostock 1957 e V
Bakirkoy Ataspor Kullbi
Centronuoto Le Bandie
Underwater Sp A - India - USAI
Zralok Bratislava

Amphora Buvéarklub
Spordiklubi Fortuna

Sport Club Senec

Buvar és Vizisport Klub
Flippers Team Tenero

SC DHfK Leipzig eV
Underwater Sports Ass - India
Underwater Sports Ass - India
Zralok Bratislava
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Individual Rankings - Men, "A" category

Men, "A" category - 22 of 44 Events
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24,
25.
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27.
28.
29.
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

45.
46.

49.

Max Poschart
Larion Lip6k

Ivan Gorelov
Kelen Csépl6
Timofei Pavlovskii
Egor Kachmashev
Dmitry Gavrilov
Attila Béres

Ewen Hamon
Timofey Dzembo

. Nandor Kiss

. Yan Plotze

. Bence Lengyeltéti
. Niklas Lobner

. Oleg Zakharov

. Andrei Yermalayeu
. Ege Yanki Glnes

Konstantin Pakhomov
Mauricio Fernandez Castillo
Hugo Meyer

Colas Zugmeyer

Filip Strikinac

Derin Toparlak

Tadeas Andres

Alvi Shakhtomirov

Oscar Garrote Escalante
Aliaksandr Biazmen
Baptiste Joly

Fernando Garrote Escalante
Aleksei Popov

lurii Sharykin

Adrien Ghirardi

Juan Camilo Rodriguez Lopez
Marcel Porges

Cemal Celal Ceyhan

Lev Shtraikh

Jiri Kubicek

Jakub Hrasko

Vasilii Pushkarev

Simon Soska

David Tamas

Péter Holoda

Filip Latal

Lorenzo Caronno
Stefano Figini

Guglielmo Alicicco
Kristéf Koszé

Matej Bosak

Morgan Pontal

94
05
06
03
05
02
92
05
05
05
05
01
01
06
05
05
05
03
87
98
01
93
97
06
06
05
93
06
00
03
00
97
96
05
06
98
05
05
02
03
05
96
02
00
87
01
06
96
02

SC DHfK Leipzig eV

Debreceni Buvarklub

Tomsk Region

Amphora Buvérklub

Perm Region

Tomsk Region

DOSAAF

Debreceni Blvarklub
Association Vitrolles Chasse
Omsk Region

Méatrai Erém( Buavéarklub

Club de Plongee de Selestat
Kaposvari 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE
SC Riesa Sektion Finswimming
Omsk Region

DOSAAF

Bakirkoy Ataspor Kullbti
Tomsk Region

Federacion Colombiana Fedecas
Club Sportif de Gravenchon
Pays D AIX Natation

Ronilacki Klub Geronimo
Bakirkoy Ataspor Kullbti

KSP Olomouc

Tomsk Region

Club Natacion Morelia
DOSAAF

Club Sportif de Gravenchon
Club Natacion Morelia

ARGO Ujumisklubi

Perm Region

Club Ciotaden de Nage AP
Federacion Colombiana Fedecas
1 Chemnitzer Tauchverein eV
Bakirkoy Ataspor Kultibu
Saint-Peretsburg

KPM Pulec Praha

Swim Warriors

Tomsk Region

KSP Delfin Zilina

Buvarsuli Sportegyesilet
Debreceni Buvarklub

KSP Olomouc

NPS Milan

Fiamme Oro Roma

Ssd Discipline Sportive Bel Ar
Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Bavarklub
Ronilacki Klub Geronimo

Club Sportif de Gravenchon

200
196
196
182
176
170
169
164
157
153
150
147
146
144
142
138
132
132
131
123
123
121
118
117
114
111
108
102
100
99
96
93
92
89
88
88
87
86
82
80
78
78
78
78
76
75
75
75
73
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Denis Kurtenkov 04

51. Alexandre Henneteau 02
52. Nicholas Niceforo 05
53. Matisse Croes 06
54. Juan Fernando Ocampo Lozada 94
Daniel Knapek 05

56. Patrick Schmidt 98
57. Levente Janos Horvath 03
Charles Salsano 03

59. Malte Striegler 93
60. Daniel Cimburek 04
Luca Hubel 06

62. Kevin Zanardi 92
Jakub Kozmer 03
Rassel Pihlak 05

65. Matyas Kubicek 03
Alex Lorenzon 03

67. Constantin Denjean 02
68. Giacomo Piai 06
69. Denis Shao 01
Mattheo Baglio 01
Alex Maysuryan 06

72. Nikola Susanj 06
Arseniy Filinyuk 04

74. Dénes Laszl6 Kany6 76
75. Tommaso Crisci 00
Duncan Gaida 01
Georg Veevo 04

78. Clément Batte 00
79. Matthew Hamlin 97
80. Po-Han Chen 01
81. Vojtech Zednik 03
Rémy Lebeau 02

83. Ali Bugra Yigit 06
Tomas Pilny 04

85. Vid Stipkovic 00
86. Tsimafei Prakapovich 04
Juan David Duque Jimenez 90

88. Akos Mészéaros 04
89. Maté Istvan Misits 06
90. Sandor Pazmanyi 04
91. Mehmet Kerem Calik 06
92. Carlos Rivera Casalins 97
93. Nicolas Matej 05
94. Jens Peter Ostrowsky 90
95. Nikola Durdevic 04
96. Nikola Krnjak 03
97. Robert Semostyan 01
Andrei Rumiantsev 03

99. Filippo Manni 98
100. Jakov Djuric 03
101. Alessandro Golfetto 04
102. Ladislav Heglas 06

Spordiklubi Aquamarine

Club Sportif et A du Kremlin-B
Centronuoto Le Bandie

Nautilus Hasselt

Federacion Colombiana Fedecas
SP Laguna Novy Jicin
Tauchsportsverband Osterreichs
Amphora Buvéarklub

Pays D AIX Natation

SC DHfK Leipzig eV

KP Pardubice
Tauchsportsverband Osterreichs
ASD Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno
KVS Barakuda

Spordiklubi Fortuna

Agua Klub Liberec

Centronuoto Le Bandie

Pays D AIX Natation
Centronuoto Le Bandie

NPS Milan

Pays D AIX Natation

Spordiklubi Fortuna

RK Nevera

Tomsk Region

Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvarklub
Ssd Discipline Sportive Bel Ar
SC DHfK Leipzig eV

Spordiklubi Fortuna

Club Sportif de Gravenchon
Kaposvari 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE
Chinese Taipei Underwater Fed
Cochtanklub-Potapeci, ps SPMS
TC fez Berlin

Bakirkoy Ataspor Kullbi

Modra Hvezda Praha

RK Nevera

DOSAAF

Federacion Colombiana Fedecas
Debreceni Bavérklub

Béacsviz KVSC

Debreceni Bavérklub

Bakirkoy Ataspor Kullibt

Club Esportiu Mediterrani
Sportovy klub Kraken Zvolen
TSC Rostock 1957 e V

Dubrava Finswimming Team
Ronilacki Klub Geronimo
Kaposvari 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE
Saint-Peretsburg

ASD CS Guardia DI Finanza ER M
Dubrava Finswimming Team
Centronuoto Le Bandie

KSP Delfin Zilina

73
72
71
70
69
69

TR

61
61
58
58
58
57
57
55
52
50
50
50
49

41
40
39
39
38
38
37
36
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
25
24
24
23
21
20
19
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

103.
104.

106.

109.
111.
112.
113.
114.
116.
119.
120.
121.

123.

126.

128.

130.

134.
135.

Sidney Zeuner
Luca Zironi
Gabriel Raineri
Matteo Bertoldi
Tamas Szasz

Ossama Adam Kamhiyeh

Daniel Fetissov
Wenzel Schley
Tom Beske
Daniele Ghiotto
Patrik Landor
Matej Novotny
Finn Malchow
Marco Biasutto
Balazs Marton
Noah Dalichow
René Vasicek
Janos Palfi
Giorgio Santi
Murat Senel
Vendel Véarszegi
Martin Decky
Emil Warning
Diego Dalbuoni
Jan Henrik Hass
Adam Katona
Fatih Murat Balbdl
Atahan Kekec
Alessandro Ruperto
Dusan Misjak
Jakub Pankiewicz
Federico Dalla Costa
Vittorio Damiani
Simone Novati
Yash Tiwari

96 SC DHfK Leipzig eV

98 ASD CS Guardia DI Finanza ER M
01 Flippers Team Tenero

97 ASD CS Guardia DI Finanza ER M
01 Csepel Barakuda Bavar SE

03 Zralok Bratislava

03 Spordiklubi Aquamarine

03 TSC Rostock 1957 e V

04 Berliner TSC

03 Agquarea Vicenza Associaz S D

03 Kaposvéri 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE
04 Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor

04 TSC Rostock 1957 e V

03 Agquarea Vicenza Associaz S D
04 Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Bavarklub

03 Tauchclub Harz eV Wernigerode
01 SKORPEN Prerov

04 Bacsviz KVSC

04 Aquarea Vicenza Associaz S D

02 Bakirkoy Ataspor Kultibu

98 Csepel Barakuda Buavéar SE

00 KSP Olomouc

04 TSC Rostock 1957 e V

03 NPS Milan

04 Tauchclub Harz eV Wernigerode

03 Amphora Buvarklub

06 Bakirkoy Ataspor Kullbt

03 Bakirkoy Ataspor Kullbt

02 Flippers Team Tenero

94 KSP Delfin Zilina

04 Sport Club Senec

01 Aquarea Vicenza Associaz S D

98 ASD CS Guardia DI Finanza ER M
98 NPS Milan

03 Underwater Sports Ass - India
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Individual Rankings - Women, "A" category

Women, "A" category - 22 of 44 Events

Dorottya Pernyész
Diana Sliseva
Pin-Li He
Angelika lzosina
Liliana Takacs
Dora Bassi
lana Martynova
Oriane Robisson
Lara Gawenda
10. Anna Jadviga Varnyu
11. Anna Apollonia Benigni
12. Marina Shushkina
13. Széva Hargita Szab6
14. Vlada Markina
15. Valeriia Andreeva
16. Klara Mazalova
17. Alina Nalbandian
18. Franca Richter
Alexsandra Skurlatova
20. Maiwenn Hamon
21. Mariia Nadeina
22. Sabina Zilinska
23. LeaBalogh
Zuzana Hraskova
25. Alexandra Sliskova
26. Adéla Zapletalova
27. Luboslava Paulina Rajtarova
28. Michele Ritze
29. Maryia Smantsar
Sofia Kudrevatykh
31. Valerie Jachmann
32. Dorina Posza
33. Vanessa Leirich
34. Eva Maes
35. Lilla Gréta Blaszak
Anita Petra Szab6
37. Petra Senanszky
38. Elena Poschart
39. Daria Soboleva
40. Sara Suba
41. Jeanne Daniel
Elise Croes
43. Krisztina Varga
44, Florentine Tesch
45. Agnes Szili
Lucie Hruba
47. Nela Duskova
Ann Ly Maiki Parts
49. Paula Alejandra Aguirre Joya

©NOTOAWNE

05
05
96
05
05
93
02
05
05
06
06
05
06
03
00
05
98
05
97
03
99
05
05
99
06
06
05
00
05
04
06
05
04
05
00
01
94
93
03
04
05
04
96
05
06
05
06
02
99

Matrai Erém(i Bavarklub
Tomsk Region

Chinese Taipei Underwater Fed
Spordiklubi Fortuna

Amphora Buvérklub

Ronilacki Klub Geronimo
Saint-Peretsburg

Pays D AIX Natation

TC fez Berlin

Méatrai Erém( Buavéarklub
Tauchsportsverband Osterreichs
Saint-Peretsburg

Kaposvari 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE
Saint-Peretsburg
Saint-Peretsburg

Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor

Perm Region

Startgemeinschaft Dresden
Tomsk Region

Association Vitrolles Chasse
Tomsk Region

LVJC Vilnius

Debreceni Bavérklub

KSP Olomouc

KVS Barakuda

Aqua Klub Liberec

Vodny Svet Zvolena
Startgemeinschaft Dresden
DOSAAF

Perm Region

TSC Rostock 1957 e V
Kaposvéri 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE
Tauchsportsverband Osterreichs
Pays D AIX Natation

Béacsviz KVSC
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.
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Federacion Colombiana Fedecas
SC DHfK Leipzig eV

Amphora Buvarklub

TSC Rostock 1957 e V

KSP Olomouc

Modra Hvezda Praha

Sport Club Senec

Buvar és Vizisport Klub

Flippers Team Tenero

KSP Delfin Zilina

SC DHfK Leipzig eV

TSC Rostock 1957 e V
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KPM Pulec Praha

Underwater Sp A - India - USAI
Federacion Colombiana Fedecas
Spordiklubi Fortuna

Sport Club Senec

Zralok Bratislava

ASD CS Guardia DI Finanza ER M
Bacsviz KVSC

Flippers Team Tenero

KPM Pulec Praha

Zralok Bratislava
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Team Rankings - Clubs All Events
All, Open
Men Women All
1. Tomsk Region TOMR 743.00 534.00 1277.00
2. Debreceni Bavarklub DBK 557.00 469.00 1 026.00
3. Perm Region PER 272.00 463.00 735.00
4. Saint-Peretsburg SAP 112.00 589.00 701.00
5. Pays D AIX Natation PAN 292.00 381.00 673.00
6. Club Sportif de Gravenchon CSG 445.00 203.00 648.00
7. DOSAAF DSF 451.00 180.00 631.00
8. Méatrai Erém{ Buvarklub MAT 258.00 356.00 614.00
9. Bakirkoy Ataspor Kullbi BAK 492.00 89.00 581.00
10. SC DHfK Leipzig eV SDL 360.00 208.00 568.00
11. Spordiklubi Fortuna SPF 151.00 379.00 530.00
12. Bacsviz KVSC BACS 190.00 310.00 500.00
13. Kaposvari 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE KAP 223.00 254.00 477.00
14. Amphora Buavarklub AMP 250.00 218.00 468.00
15. TC fez Berlin TFB 39.00 396.00 435.00
16. Bavarsuli Sportegyestlet BSE 204.00 222.00 426.00
17. KSP Olomouc KSPO 201.00 217.00 418.00
18. Ronilacki Klub Geronimo RKG 221.00 185.00 406.00
19. Centronuoto Le Bandie CLB 220.00 145.00 365.00
20. TSC Rostock 1957 e V TSCR 79.00 285.00 364.00
21. Aqua Klub Liberec AQL 159.00 196.00 355.00
22. SP Laguna Novy Jicin SPL 216.00 129.00 345.00
23. Startgemeinschaft Dresden STD - 300.00 300.00
24. Omsk Region OMR 295.00 - 295.00
25. Association Vitrolles Chasse ASS 157.00 130.00 287.00
26. Club Natacién Morelia CNM 211.00 72.00 283.00
27. Cochtanklub-Potapeci, ps SPMS CoP 241.00 24.00 265.00
28. Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buavarklub MUR 133.00 95.00 228.00
29. SKORPEN Prerov SKP 9.00 217.00 226.00
30. Modra Hvezda Praha MHP 117.00 98.00 215.00
31. ASD CS Guardia DI Finanza ER M ASC 57.00 156.00 213.00
32. KSP Delfin Zilina KDz 102.00 109.00 211.00
Club Ciotaden de Nage AP CCN 93.00 118.00 211.00
34. Vodny Svet Zvolena VSz 75.00 135.00 210.00
35. KVS Barakuda KVSB 58.00 151.00 209.00
36. LVJC Vilnius LVvJC 71.00 123.00 194.00
37. NPS Milan NPS 134.00 52.00 186.00
38. Nautilus Hasselt NAH 70.00 93.00 163.00
Dubrava Finswimming Team DFT 49.00 114.00 163.00
40. Aguarea Vicenza Associaz S D AQV 32.00 120.00 152.00
41. Club de Plongee de Selestat CPS 147.00 - 147.00
42. Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor SDT 11.00 134.00 145.00
Ssd Discipline Sportive Bel Ar SDS 118.00 27.00 145.00
44. SC Riesa Sektion Finswimming SCRS 144.00 - 144.00
45. Buvar és Vizisport Klub BVSK - 141.00 141.00
46. KPM Pulec Praha KPP 131.00 9.00 140.00
47. RK Nevera RKN 86.00 46.00 132.00
48. Zralok Bratislava ZRB 25.00 105.00 130.00
49. Swim Warriors SWW 86.00 35.00 121.00
50. Flippers Team Tenero FTT 20.00 99.00 119.00
51. Berliner TSC BER 109.00 - 109.00
52. ARGO Ujumisklubi ARG 99.00 - 99.00
53. 1 Chemnitzer Tauchverein eV CHT 89.00 - 89.00
54. Spordiklubi Aquamarine SPA 88.00 - 88.00
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup

Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup

Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Team Rankings - National Federations All Events
All, Open
Men Women All

1. Federacion Colombiana Fedecas FCF 328.00 165.00 493.00

2. Tauchsportsverband Osterreichs TAO 201.00 259.00 460.00

3. Chinese Taipei Underwater Fed CTUF 40.00 176.00 216.00

4. Underwater Sp A - India - USAI USIu - 12.00 12.00

5. Underwater Sports Ass - India usl 1.00 6.00 7.00
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup

Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Medal Statistics All Events
Men Women All

Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Tomsk Region TOMR RUS 4 4 1 3 4 3 7 8 4 19
2. Debreceni Buvarklub DBK HUN 5 4 1 2 - 2 7 4 3 14
3. Matrai Erém(i Bavarklub MAT HUN 3 - 1 4 - 2 7 - 3 10
4. Saint-Peretsburg SAP RUS - 1 2 5 1 - 5 2 2 9
5. SC DHfK Leipzig eV SDL GER 5 1 1 - 1 - 5 2 1 8
6. Federacion Colombiana Fedecas FCF COL 2 2 1 1 1 - 3 3 1 7
7. Spordiklubi Fortuna SPF EST - - 1 3 2 2 3 2 3 8
8. Club Sportif de Gravenchon CSG FRA 2 1 2 1 1 - 3 2 2 7
9. Perm Region PER RUS 1 3 2 1 1 - 2 4 2 8
10. TC fez Berlin TFB GER - - - 2 3 1 2 3 1 6
11. Amphora Buavarklub AMP HUN 2 1 - - 1 2 2 2 2 6
12. TSC Rostock 1957 e V TSCR GER - - - 2 1 1 2 1 1 4
13. Kaposvari 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE KAP HUN 1 1 1 - 1 - 1 2 1 4
Omsk Region OMR RUS 1 2 1 - - - 1 2 1 4
15. Bakirkoy Ataspor Kuliibu BAK TUR 1 1 2 - - - 1 1 2 4
16. Association Vitrolles Chasse ASS FRA - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 - 2
17. Bavar és Vizisport Klub BVSK HUN - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2
SP Laguna Novy Jicin SPL CZE 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 2

19. Csepel Barakuda Buvar SE CSEP HUN 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
20. DOSAAF DSF BLR - 5 3 - - - - 5 3 8
21. Chinese Taipei Underwater Fed CTUF TPE - - - - 2 2 - 2 2 4
Ronilacki Klub Geronimo RKG CRO - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2 2 4

23. KSP Olomouc KSPO CZE - - 2 - 1 1 - 1 3 4
Pays D AIX Natation PAN FRA - - - - 1 3 - 1 3 4

25. Bacsviz KVSC BACS HUN - 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 2
SC Riesa Sektion Finswimming SCRS GER - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
27. KP Pardubice KPPA CZE - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
KVS Barakuda KVSB SVK - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
Modra Hvezda Praha MHP CZE - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
Startgemeinschaft Dresden STD GER - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
Tauchsportsverband Osterreichs TAO AUT - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
32. Bavarsuli Sportegyesilet BSE HUN - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor SDT CZE - - - - - 2 - - 2 2
34. Club de Plongee de Selestat CPS FRA - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
Igarondo Urpekoak IGA ESP - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
SKORPEN Prerov SKP CZE - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
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